Licking County, OH, 2015

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$501

0

$184
$349
$184
$140
$180
$1,538
$18,456

Married
Couple

$624

0

$361
$418
$367
$203
$258
$2,231
$26,772

Adult, One
Child

$624
$505
$345
$418
$430
$255
$224
$2,801
$33,612

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Licking County, OH, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$624
$742
$288
$418
$376
$279
$285
$3,012
$36,144

Two Adults,
2 Children

$811
$1,011
$345
$697
$707
$429
$366
$4,366
$52,392

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$811
$1,529
$609
$697
$707
$487
$512
$5,352
$64,224

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$780

0
$357
$360
$258
$175
$175

$64
$400

$2,569
$30,828

Married
Couple

$1,014
0

$680
$721
$578
$299
$299

$99
$627

$4,317
$51,804

Adult, One
Child

$1,014
$637
$662
$721
$736
$377
$377

$82
$729

$5,160
$61,920

Household STABILITY Budget, Licking County, OH, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,014
$871
$511
$721
$736
$385
$385

$64
$704

$5,391
$64,692

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,305
$1,273
$1,344
$1,201
$986
$611
$611
$123
$1,210
$8,664
$103,968

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,305
$1,625
$1,159
$1,201
$986
$628
$628
$99
$1,373
$9,004
$108,048

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..
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