Licking County, OH, 2015

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Licking County, OH, 2015

	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care
Housing	\$501	\$624	\$624	\$624	\$811	\$811
Childcare	0	0	\$505	\$742	\$1,011	\$1,529
Food	\$184	\$361	\$345	\$288	\$345	\$609
Transportation	\$349	\$418	\$418	\$418	\$697	\$697
Healthcare	\$184	\$367	\$430	\$376	\$707	\$707
Miscellaneous	\$140	\$203	\$255	\$279	\$429	\$487
Тах	\$180	\$258	\$224	\$285	\$366	\$512
Monthly Total	\$1,538	\$2,231	\$2,801	\$3,012	\$4,366	\$5,352
Annual Total	\$18,456	\$26,772	\$33,612	\$36,144	\$52,392	\$64,224

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..

Household STABILITY Budget, Licking County, OH, 2015

	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care
Housing	\$780	\$1,014	\$1,014	\$1,014	\$1,305	\$1,305
Childcare	0	0	\$637	\$871	\$1,273	\$1,625
Food	\$357	\$680	\$662	\$511	\$1,344	\$1,159
Transportation	\$360	\$721	\$721	\$721	\$1,201	\$1,201
Healthcare	\$258	\$578	\$736	\$736	\$986	\$986
Miscellaneous	\$175	\$299	\$377	\$385	\$611	\$628
Savings	\$175	\$299	\$377	\$385	\$611	\$628
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99
Тах	\$400	\$627	\$729	\$704	\$1,210	\$1,373
Monthly Total	\$2,569	\$4,317	\$5,160	\$5,391	\$8,664	\$9,004
Annual Total	\$30,828	\$51,804	\$61,920	\$64,692	\$103,968	\$108,048

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Ohio Department of Taxation, and Ohio Department of Job and Family Services..

School of Public Affairs and Administration, Rutgers: https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-ALICE

ALICE UNITED WAY ALICE REPORT – <u>http://www.unitedwayalice.org/index.php</u>